
Mixed 2023

Zeitplan: Freitag, 01.09.2023

Platz 1
Fr

01.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

212 

Svenja / Marque

Waltraud / Klaus

234 

Katja / Oli

Eva, K. / Helmut

112 

Tina / Jürgen

Claudi / Thorsten, A.

412 

Leni / Gerd

Verena / Björn

312 

Bettina / Markus

Birgit, B. / Bernhard

434 

Nicole, B. / Hartmut

Evi / Stefan

212 

Daniela / Tobias, We.

Birgit, A. / Michael, K.

334 

Julia / André

Anja, Hahn / Günther

134 

Celine / Thorsten, B.

Mareike / Ralf

314 

Diana / Alexander

Anja, Leyh / Bernd
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Platz 1
Sa

02.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

314 

Bettina / Markus

Anja, Hahn / Günther

113 

Tina / Jürgen

Celine / Thorsten, B.

223 

Birgit, A. / Michael, K.

Ute / Waldemar

324 

Celina / Martin

Anja, Leyh / Bernd

414 

Meike / Marcel

Evi / Stefan

134 

Heike / Thomas, G.

Christina / Harald

423 

Francis / Carlo

Nicole, B. / Hartmut

214 

Daniela / Tobias, We.

Maja / Tobias, Fr.

112 

Sabine / Andi

Eva, E. / Wolfi

213 

Svenja / Marque

Katja / Oli

114 

Tina / Jürgen

Mareike / Ralf

312 

Diana / Alexander

Celina / Martin

123 

Claudi / Thorsten, A.

Celine / Thorsten, B.

412 

Meike / Marcel

Francis / Carlo

213 

Daniela / Tobias, We.

Ute / Waldemar

423 

Verena / Björn

Sarah / Matthias

123 

Eva, E. / Wolfi

Heike / Thomas, G.

223 

Waltraud / Klaus

Katja / Oli

224 

Birgit, A. / Michael, K.

Maja / Tobias, Fr.

334 

Barbara / Adrian

Anja, Leyh / Bernd

413 

Meike / Marcel

Nicole, B. / Hartmut

313 

Bettina / Markus

Julia / André

214 

Svenja / Marque

Eva, K. / Helmut

124 

Claudi / Thorsten, A.

Mareike / Ralf

324 

Birgit, B. / Bernhard

Anja, Hahn / Günther

113 

Sabine / Andi

Heike / Thomas, G.

124 

Eva, E. / Wolfi

Christina / Harald

313 

Diana / Alexander

Barbara / Adrian

234 

Ute / Waldemar

Maja / Tobias, Fr.

424 

Francis / Carlo

Evi / Stefan

413 

Leni / Gerd

Sarah / Matthias

224 

Waltraud / Klaus

Eva, K. / Helmut

323 

Birgit, B. / Bernhard

Julia / André

114 

Sabine / Andi

Christina / Harald

323 

Celina / Martin

Barbara / Adrian
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